
COMM AT NE COR OF SW1/4 OF NE
1/4, RUN S 307.83 FT, W 400 FT
FOR POB, RUN S 729.35 FT, W

LUTZ STEVEN D/ITELUTZ DIANNE S
9205 SW US HIGHWAY 27
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

29-6S-16-03969-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

29616.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

10/08/2019 RP 16.62 99,720 0 0 99,720

STANDARD
3

210,396
13,450
99,720

323,566
152,122
171,444

HX HB VX 56,411
115,033
323,566

0

326,299

1388/2115 7/09/2019 WD U I 12 103,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

US BANK TRUST NA

STEVEN D & DIANNE S

1302/0889 9/09/2015 CT U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURTS

US BANK TRUST N A
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38453 MAINT/ALTR 75 08/09/2019

19208 SFR 334 08/19/2002

2020HX Base Yr

9205 SW US HIGHWAY 27  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,082 117.1760 131.24 273,242 2002 2002 0 0 0 23.00 77.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1892

BAS 1,892 100 1,892 191,196

FOP 190 30 57 5,760

FSP 332 40 133 13,440

2,414 2,082 210,396

BAS= W17 FSP= N8 W31 S8 E10 S4 E21 N4$ S4 W21 N4 W10 N8 W20
S28 E30 S12 FOP= S5 E38 N5 W38$ E38 N32$.
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8
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8

10

4

21

4

FOP5

38

5

38

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,000

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 2,000

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,950

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 500

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

13,450

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 6.46 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 38,760

2 9900 C AC NON-AG 100 0.00 0.00 7.40 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 44,400

3 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.76 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 16,560


